
105 SERVICE HANDSACRE - LONGDONS - FRIARY SCHOOL - NETHERSTOWE SCHOOL

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - SCHOOL DAYS ONLY AM PM

HANDSACRE - LICHFIELD ROAD, FAIR VIEW 7.40 15.50

HANDSACRE - UTTOXETTER ROAD 7.42 15.47

ARMITAGE -  RECTORY LANE 7.47 15.43

ARMITAGE ROAD - ASH TREE 7.50 15.40

UPPER LONGDON - UPPER WAY 7.57 15.35

UPPER LONGDON - STOCKINGS LANE 8.00 15.31

LONGDON - BROOK END BUS SHELTER 8.04 15.28

LONGDON GREEN - BUS SHELTER 8.08 15.25

THE FRIARY SCHOOL - Eastern Avenue 8.20 15.20

NETHERSTOWE SCHOOL - Curborough Road 8.30 15.10

ROUTE DESCRIPTION

HANDSACRE, Lichfield Road, Uttoxetter Road, A513, New Road, Rugeley Road, A513, A51, Main Road, 

Breretonhill Lane, Upper Way, Grange Hill, Lower Way, Stockings Lane, High Street, A51, Brook End,

A51, Church Hill, Longdon Green, A51, Stafford Road, A51, Stafford Road, A5192 Eastern Avenue,

Friary School, Eastern Avenue, Curborough Road, Netherstowe School. 


